UNION PACIFIC CORP

UNION PACIFIC CORP

ISIN: US9078181081

Overview

2024/07/31 22:00:02

Price
246.73 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.53% (1.30)

US9078181081
UNP

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

138,982 EUR
S&P 500

237.61 USD (100)
250.00 USD (1,200)
24552 USD
249.175 USD
244.48 USD

245.43 USD
246.875135 USD
2,285,688
564,475,514.18
39,282
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9078181081&ID_NOTATION=288229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9078181081&ID_NOTATION=288229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=259e95bf611c1f7987b9b504bb809ecfa962c385d6f678b4aa0d1d5ee684a561&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc7d335fb5eebe7ea&time=1722553643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ff65bdc7433ae6d50fdabb12e45ef4de1deec3a157ad8d883ae5c8721948d5a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cb09402b92f5af13&time=1722553643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb26b6bc42dc6a08e1fb09109f5de4c8e75f4378ff8c8d2bd6e7e3e012b3ff9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21067a155a2ee2f86&time=1722553643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8eb2152947f6b6b78eec5b6e2a6bc4ce9781c64f123a09b2628d11c5fb9650&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1727babc996da52c1&time=1722553643&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c381c5dec40f05a08381934932f0dc59eaae4d10de5c39388e5544b648f525d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20b0e564ba96bbf91&time=1722553643&tool=RSC

UNION PACIFIC CORP

Details

2024/07/31 22:00:02

Price

246.73 USD

Difference (] 0.53% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN US9078181081
Symbol UNP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 138,982 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 237.61 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 250.00 USD (1,200)
Open 245.52 USD
High 249.175 USD
Low 244.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 24543 USD
VWAP 246.875135 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,285,688
Trading volume 564,475,514.18
Number of trades 39,282
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.51% +5.44% +12.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.27 +12.66  +26.67
Beta 0.44 0.59 0.71
Volatility 18.08 17.25 22.91

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:47

22:00

Price

228.50 EUR

228.45 EUR

227.95 EUR

228.20 EUR

246.73 USD

Sy

240.13 USD (2,612,519
231.34 USD (2,378,461
236.29 USD (2,285,504
230.97 USD (2,346,861

218.55 USD (2024/06/14
(2024/02/26
199.33 USD (2023/10/06

258.66 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.12

0.01

564.48

)
)
)
)
258.66 USD (2024/02/26)
)
)
)

Number of

trades
1

27

39,282
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=288229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=398850189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23661300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32168079

UNION PACIFIC CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/25

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

08:15

15:34

08:01

08:01

19:17

17:44

19:30

08:08

226.20 EUR

235.86 USD

226.00 EUR

226.00 EUR

229.00 EUR

228.30 EUR

228.00 EUR

226.10 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18792

UNION PACIFIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

UNIGN
PACIFIC

BUILDING AMERICA"

Contact Details

UNION PACIFIC CORP.

1400 Douglas Street - 68179 Omaha
Telefon: +1-402-544-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jane Lute
Christopher
Williams

David Dillon
Deborah Hopkins
Doyle Simons
John Tien

John Wiehoff
Michael McCarthy
Sheri Edison
Teresa Finley
William DeLaney
Jim Vena

Craig V.
Richardson
Elizabeth F. Whited
Eric J. Gehringer
Jennifer L.
Hamann

Kenny Rocker
Michael V. Miller
Prentiss (Printz) W.
Bolin, Jr.

Rahul Jalali

Scott D. Moore

Todd M. Rynaski

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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